Sr.No
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2014-2015

Student Name

KUMAR AMAN DINESH

NIKAM AMIT ASHOK

PATEL RONAK RAMESH

PATIL AKASH ANIL

SAROUT DHARMVEER JAGDISH

. NIRALA KUMAR PARAS RAY

ABHISHEK SAXENA . .

ABUBAKAR SHAIKH . .

ACHARYA BHAVESH JAGANNATH

AGRAWAL HARSHAL SURESH

ALHAT SUMEET MUKUND

ALONI BHARGAYV MILIND

AMAN KUMAR SINGH . .

AMIT KUMAR JHA ..

AMRITKAR ROHIT AVINASH

ASHISH . .

ASHUTOSH KUMAR . .

ATUL KUMAR ..

AWANIT KUMAR . .

BABAR SANKET SANJAY

BAJAD RAVINDRA DNYANBA

BAM MUKESH BAM BAHADUR

BAOKAR ADITYA PRAKASH

BARHATE SOMESH JAYANT

BAWASKAR SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT

BIDWE HRISHIKESH ANIL

BOWLEKAR ADWAI RAMCHANDRA

CHANDEKAR NILESH DEVENDRA

CHINCHKAR MADHAV CHANDRAKANT

CHINCHKHEDE SANKET DILIPORAO

CHITRE GAURAV DILIP

Mother Name

KUNDAN

KRISHNA

PARUL

MADHURI

SURESH

ASHA DEVI

ARADHANA

AFROZ BANO

JYOTI

SARLA

ARCHANA

VANDANA

ANURADHA DEVI

SUDHA DEVI

VANASHREE

PREMLATA

RANJU KUMARI

NEETADEVI

URMILA DEVI

VIJAYA

CHHAYA

SHANTI

PRACHI

SANGEETA

MINAKSHI

MADHURI

SWATI

BHARATI

SATYABHAMA

KALINDA

REKHA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

Year

1

1

Eligibility No

12014228959

12014229106

12014229044

12014229017

12014229093

12014228971

12014229035

12014229107

12014229098

12014229102

12014228957

12014228960

12014229081

12014229105

12014228976

12014229018

12014229020

12014229049

12014229104

12014228994

12014229048

12014229101

12014229088

12014229011

12014229110

12014228964

12014229064

12014229009

12014228995

12014228966

12014229040

12/30/2014 4:37:34 PM

List ID

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

T00614

TO00614

TO00614

TO00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

TO00614

T00614

TO00614

TO00614

T00614

TO00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2014-2015

CHOWDHURY KAUSTAV PAUL
BISWATOSH

DAMAHE SHUBHAM OMKAR

DANKAL KUMAR KARMKAR

DAS SHUBHAM AMIT

DATKAR VINAY BALWANTRAO

DEEPU KUMAR ...

DESHMUKH DEVENDRA . .

DEVKAR SNEHA SURESH

DHAYAGUDE SHRIKANT UTTAM

DHODARE SHUBHAM SUHAS

DIVYARAJ SINGH CHAUHAN . .

DONGRE AANANDI MAROTRIRAO

DUA CHIRAG KRISHNAN GOPAL

DUBEY YASH KUMAR JAY SHANKAR

FULSAGAR YOGIRAJ SHIVSHANKAR

GHULE SHUBHAM NANDKUMAR

GOPAL KUMAR . .

GUPTA RAKESH MANIKCHAND

HIROLE SWAPNIL KALLAPPA

INGALE RICHA RAJENDRA

INGALE ROHIT CHANDRAKANT

INGLE AKSHAY OMPRAKASH

JADHAV AKSHAY DHONDIBA

JAIN RUSHAB PRAKASH

KADAM MAYURI BHAUSAHEB

KAKADE GAURI SANDEEP

KALE PRATIK ATAMARAM

KAMBALE SANTOSH MAROTI

KAMBLE KIRAN BHIWA

KAWADE ROHIT SATISH

KEDAR ASHISH ASHOK

KEDAR VISHAL SAMBHAJI

NANDITA

DHAMESHWARI

CHAMPA DEVI

MANJU

NANDA

MANJU KUMARI

BARA
KAVITA

BAIDA

VAISHALI

ANUPAMA

SUMAN

JAYASHREE

MONA

MADHU DEVI

SANDHYA

YOGITA

SALAJYA DEVI

BASMATI

SUSHEELA

SUNANDA

PRASADINI

SANGITA

SUREKHA

NARANGI

ALKA

SHUBHADA

ROHINI

PIRANBEE

REKHA

RAJASHREE

MANJULA

BABITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

1

1

1

1

12014229001

12014229078

12014228969

12014228974

12014229058

12014229016

12014229060

12014228955

12014228982

12014229090

12014229037

12014229000

12014228963

12014228996

12014229080

12014229073

12014229055

12014229056

12014228953

12014228972

12014229069

12014229034

12014229068

12014229041

12014228958

12014229057

12014229095

12014228967

12014228952

12014228993

12014229059

12014229007

12/30/2014 4:37:34 PM

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

TO00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

TO00614

TO00614

TO00614

TO00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

TO00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

T00614



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95
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KESHAV KUMAR VATS . .

KHAIRNAR AMIT ANIL

KHAMKAR AKSHAY TUKARAM

KHAMKAR SANDEEP MAHADEV

KHARAT KRUSHNA ASHOK

KHARAT UTKARSH HANUMANT

KISHLAY KISHAN . .

KOTHAWADE AKSHAY RAJENDRA

KRISHNA KUMAR . .

KULKARNI DINESH DILIP

LANDGE SAURABH BHAUSAHEB

LIMAJE KISHOR VITTHAL

LINGALWAR NOHAR SUNIL

LOHAR PRATIK YOGESH

LOKHANDE MAULI ASARAM

MAHAJAN NARESH SHASHIKANT

MAHAKAL PATIL OMKAR CHHAGAN

MALAGHE SAGAR RAVINDRA

MALGHE ASHISH SHIVAJI

MALI SHUBHAM RAMCHANDRA

MALPE NIKHIL VIJENDRA

MANDALE ABHISHEK SURESH

MANE AJINKYA SANJAY

MATANE GAGAN SADASHIV

MEHRA PANKAJ RAMSINGH

MHETRE ASHITOSH VIJAY

MOGARE SHRILAKSHMI ASHOK

MOGHE PANKAJ SITARAM

MSHRA ARTH MANOJ

MUNDHE SWAPNIL GHANSHAM

NATAK AKSHAY SAMBHAJI

NAVRATNE KIRAN TANAJI

LALITA DEVI

VAISHALI

DAMAYANTI

SAVITABAI

SAVITA

LAXMI

ARCHANA

ASHA

ARCHANA

DIPALI

RANJANA

SHUBHANGI

SUNITA

MADHURI

JIJABAI

SHAKUNTALA

SUNITA

SEEMA

ASHA

ASHABAI

JYOTI

NANDINI

SATVASHILA

MANISHA

BHARTI

MANISHA

NANDA

KAVITA

JAGRUTI

SWATI

MANGAL

MANGAL

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

1

1

12014229108

12014228977

12014229091

12014229100

12014229042

12014229062

12014229096

12014229109

12014229077

12014229038

12014228997

12014228962

12014229074

12014228956

12014229066

12014228983

12014229052

12014229019

12014229065

12014229006

12014229072

12014228988

12014229014

12014229050

12014229099

12014229033

12014229004

12014228980

12014229005

12014228985

12014229111

12014228987

12/30/2014 4:37:34 PM

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

TO00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

TO00614

TO00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

T00614

TO00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

TO00614

TO00614

TO00614



96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127
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NEHETE SANKET RAVINDRA

NERKAR ASHUTOSH DILIPORAO

NIKHAL SARVESH JEETENDRA

PANKAJ KUMAR . .

PANSARE VAIBHAV ASHOK

PARMAR HIREN KANTILAL

PATEL AKASH RAMSIYA

PATIL PRASHANT PRAVEEN

PATIL SAHIL SUNIL

PATIL SUYASH MAHENDRA

PATIL ANIKET RANGRAO

PATIL ATUL DEVANAND

PATIL DEVDATT PRAVEEN

PATIL HARSHAL MAHENDRA

PATIL MILIND KASHINATH

PATIL OMKAR LAXMAN

PATIL RUTURAJ JAISING

PATIL SHIVANI DEEPAK

PATIL SHIVANI SANGRAM

PATIL VIVEK PANDURANG

PATWEKAR SHUBHAM DATTATRAY

PAWAR HARISH BALWANT

PAWAR KISHOR UTTAM

PILLAI AKHILDEV VASUDEVAN

PIMPALE PIYUSH MOTIRAM

PRADEEP DUBEY ..

PUJARI PRASANNA SANJAY

RAGHAVJEE THAKUR . .

RAHUL . .

RAHUL BISHAMBER . .

RAKSHE JOY PRAKASHRAO

RAMAN KUMAR SINGH . .

MUKTA

MEENA

VEENA

KAUSHLYA DEVI

MANGAL

KANCHAN

SUBRAN

PRAMILA

SNEHAL

SANDHYA

KAMAL

MANGALA

KALAPNABAI

SUREKHA

KALPANA

SHAILAJA

SUREKHA

JYOTI

PRIYANKA

SUNITA

SHUBHANGI

ROHINI

NIRMALA

AJITHA

BHARATI

KAMINEE DUBEY

SNEHAL

GITA DEVI

ANITA

MAYADEVI

MALA

BINDU

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

12014229114

12014228989

12014229021

12014229061

12014228973

12014229032

12014229071

12014229045

12014229051

12014229025

12014229027

12014229047

12014229079

12014229084

12014228970

12014228992

12014229024

12014228961

12014229046

12014229026

12014228999

12014229030

12014228981

12014229008

12014229012

12014229022

12014229087

12014229015

12014229075

12014229043

12014229053

12014229083

12/30/2014 4:37:34 PM

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

TO00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

TO00614

TO00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

T00614

TO00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

TO00614

TO00614

TO00614



128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159
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RANE HARSH PRAKALP

RATHOD SHAILESH WAMANRAO

RAUT VIVEK SUDHAKAR

RISHABH MACHHAN . .

RODE NAINA NISHIKANT

SAHU JAYENDRA KUMAR SUDARSHAN

SAKORE YOGESH SAMPAT

SALEKAR PRAVIN PANDURANG

SALUNKHE AKSHAY BABAN

SANGAYYA NAGESH ARJUN

SAURAV KUMAR . .

SAWANT VISHAL VITTHAL

SAYED SALMAN MANU

SHARMA FALESH KUMAR

SHETTY SHUBHAM SATISH

SHINDE AADESH SURYAKANT

SHINDE SAMADHAN SITARAM

SHIRSAT TEJAL KRISHNA

SIDDHANT THAPLIYAL . .

SINGH MAYUR JAIPRAKASH

SINGH SHUBHAM SINGH BHUPESH
KUMAR

SINGHAL NAVEEN NANDKISHORE

SONAWANE HARSHAL BALASAHEB

SONAWANE SHRADDHA BALASAHEB

SOURABH KHERDE . .

SUTAR INDRANIL DHANANJAY

SUTAR VIJAY SANJAY

TUNGAR SAMEER BHAUSAHEB

TUPPEKAR SATISH KACHIRAM

VAIDYA KAPIL MAHESH

VAWARE PRAVEEN SHRIRAM

VISHWAJEET RANJAN . .

MANISHA

SANGITA

SANGITA

LAXMI

SADHANA

VIJAY

KALPANA

ANJALI

MANDA

TIRPATAMMA

MAHARANI DEVI

RUKMIN

RUKSANA

PUSHPA DEVI

PRAMEELA

ALKA

NILAVATI

NAYAN

JASHODA

KIRAN

KUSUM LATA

SUMITRA

RATNA

SANGITA

SANGITA

SWATI

MADHAVI

LANKABAI

ANUSAYA

MRINAL

REKHA

INDU SINGH

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

12014229013

12014228979

12014229094

12014229023

12014229082

12014229002

12014229010

12014229103

12014229003

12014228968

12014229112

12014228975

12014229063

12014228978

12014229036

12014229028

12014229089

12014228984

12014229086

12014228991

12014228965

12014229039

12014228986

12014228990

12014229115

12014229097

12014228954

12014229031

12014228998

12014229054

12014229070

12014229092

12/30/2014 4:37:34 PM

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

TO00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

TO00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614

T00614

TO00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

T00614

TO00614
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160 WAKADE SHEKHAR VINOD REKHA 1 12014229085 T00614
161 WANI SAGAR GANESH JAYASHRI 1 12014229029 T00614
162 WANKHEDE AMEY ANAND ANJALI 1 12014229113 T00614
163 YADAV GOVIND RAMESHWAR SUNITA 1 12014229076 T00614
164 YADAV PRATIK GORAKHANATH SANDHYA 1 12014229067 T00614
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168
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171
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188
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190
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No/ Roll No.

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2014-2015

Student Name

BARE NUMAN MUNAF

BHOSALE MAYUR ANIL

BODAKHE AKSHAY BABASAHEB

BORSE PRATIK KAILAS

CHOPADE BHAGWAT GAJANAN

DESALE PIYUSH SAHEBRAO

GADIYA RONIT RAJENDRA

GAIKWAD CHIRAG VILAS

GAVALI SURAJ HONAJI

GOUND SHUBHAM RAJU

JADHAV SANKET ASHOK

KAD ARATI ARUN

KADAM PRAJAKTA RAJENDRA

KALSE SHUBHAM RAMESH

KHAIRE TEJAS DNYANESH

KHANDARE PRAFULLA ARUNRAO

KHARAT BHALCHANDRA UMESH

KOTHAWADE PRASAD RAJENDRA

LAHIRE ANIKET RAVI

LINGAYAT NITIN SHYAMRAO

MESTRY PARESH SURYAKANT

MOHITE ABHIJIT RAMCHANDRA

PATIL NAYAN JOTIBA

PATIL SHWETA SUNIL

PAWAR PRATHMESH SANJAY

PAWASE SURAJ PRABHAKAR

RAJASHRI CHINMAY SHRIKANT

SAGAR MONALI MARUTI

SHELAR SANTOSH RAJARAM

UBALE AKASH HARIBHAU

VERMA AKASH SARVESH

Mother Name

PARVEEN

SAVITA

SUNITA

SUVARNA

NANDA

RAJANI

MEENA

ARTI

YASHODA

VANDANA

SUNITA

SAKHUBAI

ROHINI

SADHANA

PREETI

SARALA

LAXMI

USHA

MANISHA

JAMUNABAI

SUHASINI

MINAKSHI

SUNITA

MEENA

KALINDI

GIRIJA

SHUBHANGI

KAMAL

SUNITA

RANJANA

SUMAN

College Unipune ID:CEGP019530

Year

Eligibility No

12014229141
12014229128
12014229129
12014229125
12014229144
12014229135
12014229124
12014229136
12014229137
12014229133
12014229120
12014229127
12014229118
12014229142
12014229139
12014229123
12014229116
12014229131
12014229119
12014229146
12014229121
12014229143
12014229126
12014229117
12014229138
12014229134
12014229122
12014229145
12014229132
12014229140

12014229130

List ID

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721

T00721
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